138 Recessed
- the evolution of performance
Introducing duo2
The most advanced recessed luminaire available today
At	its	launch	in	2009,	DUO	set	the	standard	for	high	quality	recessed	luorescent
luminaires. Since then, it has had many imitators. To keep ahead of this trend,
Whitecroft	have	now	developed	DUO2 which sets new standards in both visual
comfort and lighting performance.

Plasterboard (Add ST)
Prepared aperture
Order Codes
Duo Micro Prism Optic HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	3	x	14W	 D2CH314PXT D2CH314PXTEM
T5	3	x	20W	ECO	 D2CH320PXT D2CH320PXTEM
Duo Living Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	3	x	14W	 D2CH314VXT D2CH314VXTEM
T5	3	x	20W	ECO	 D2CH320VXT D2CH320VXTEM
T5	4	x	14W	 D2CH414VXT D2CH414VXTEM
Duo Semi-Specular Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	3	x	14W	 D2CH314WXT D2CH314WXTEM
T5	3	x	20W	ECO	 D2CH320WXT D2CH320WXTEM
T5	4	x	14W	 D2CH414WXT D2CH414WXTEM
Duo Micro Prism Optic (Fixed) HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	3	x	14W	 D2FH314PXT D2FH314PXTEM
T5	3	x	20W	ECO	 D2FH320PXT D2FH320PXTEM
T5	2	x	20W	ECO	 D2FH220PXT D2FH220PXTEM
TC-L	1	x	55W	(Amalgam)	 D2FH155PXT D2FH155PXTEM
Options
DALI/SWITCH	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	C i.e. D2CC414PXT
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET	 i.e.	D2CH414PXT/ET
COMEPS	 Add	sufix	/EP	 i.e.	D2CH414PXT/EP
COMMAND	4*	 Replace	H	with	Q4Y i.e. D2FQ4Y314PXT
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT	 i.e.	D2CH414PXT/CT
PREPARED	APERTURE/
SPRING	T	INTEGRATION Replace XT with ST	 i.e.	D2CH414PST
PREPARED	APERTURE		 DUO2	Fixed	Micro	Prism	only	 D2FPA
TEGULAR	T15
CEILING	INTEGRATION**	 Bracket	kit	for	pull	up	 DUO600BKTKIT
*	Only	available	with	DUO2	Micro	Prism	Optic	(Fixed)

146 Recessed
duo2 side optic
Order Codes
Duo Micro Prism Optic HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	4	x	14W	 D2SH414PXT D2SH414PXTEM
Duo Living Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	4	x	14W	 D2SH414VXT D2SH414VXTEM
Duo Semi-Specular Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	4	x	14W	 D2SH414WXT D2SH414WXTEM
Options
DALI/SWITCH	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	C i.e. D2SC414PXT
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET	 i.e.	D2SH414PXT/ET
COMEPS	 Add	sufix	/EP	 i.e.	D2SH414PXT/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT	 i.e.	D2SH414PXT/CT
PREPARED	APERTURE/
SPRING	T	INTEGRATION Replace XT with ST	 i.e.	D2SH414PST
TEGULAR	T15
CEILING	INTEGRATION	 Bracket	kit	for	pull	up	 DUO600BKTKIT
Lamp Performance
Wattage	 IL@25°C	 Lamp	Life

147Recessed
duo2 1200 x 300 linear
Order Codes
Duo Micro Prism Optic HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	1	x	28W	 D2CH128PST D2CH128PSTEM
T5	1	x	54W	 D2CH154PST D2CH154PSTEM
Duo Living Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	1	x	28W	 D2CH128VST D2CH128VSTEM
T5	2	x	28W	 D2CH228VST D2CH228VSTEM
T5	1	x	54W	 D2CH154VST D2CH154VSTEM
T5	2	x	54W	 D2CH254VST D2CH254VSTEM
Duo Semi-Specular Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	1	x	28W	 D2CH128WST D2CH128WSTEM
T5	2	x	28W	 D2CH228WST D2CH228WSTEM
T5	1	x	54W	 D2CH154WST D2CH154WSTEM
T5	2	x	54W	 D2CH254WST D2CH254WSTEM
Duo Micro Prism Optic (Fixed) HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	1	x	25/28W	 D2FH128PST D2FH128PSTEM
T5 ECO	1	x	50W	 D2FH154PST D2FH154PSTEM
T5	2	x	25/28W	 D2FH228PST D2FH228PSTEM
T5 ECO	2	x	50W	 D2FH254PST D2FH254PSTEM
Options
DALI	/	SWITCH	DIMMING		 Replace	H	with	C i.e. D2CC128PST
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET	 i.e.	D2CH128PST/ET
COMEPS	 Add	sufix /EP	 i.e.	D2CH128PST/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT	 i.e.	D2CH128PST/CT
Lamp Performance
Wattage	 IL@25°C	 Lamp	Life
1	x	28W	T5	 2625	 24,000hrs
1	x	54W	T5	 4450	 24,000hrs